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Spielbericht

Adelmeyer,Matti
Kuppe,Eugen
Meurer,Calvin
Mielewsky,K arl-Josef
Pietsch,Johann
Derling,Charlotte
Fiedler,lan Fynn
Kemper,Matti

9 Lahmann,Justus

10 Adelmeyer,Nelly

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2023

1836
1307
1449
1104
1227
1437
1250
962

967

1419

LIJMM ul6 - Finale 2018/2019
Runde 2 Paarung 1 am 12. Mai 2019 10:00 Uhr

SV Roter Turm Halle - USC Magdeburg

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Hoffmann,Simon
Hoffmann,Siegfried
Hanisch,Nele
Wolff,Henriette
Rieke Arvid
Rabenstein,Magdalena
Pikalow,Michagl
Schiffner,Robin

9 Rabenstein,Jonathan
10 Hostmann,Henning
11 Weis,Oskar

12 Dietz,Maximilian

13 Frank,Darius

14 Bobach,Leonie

15 Mencke,Jan

16 Kalbitz,dulian

17 Steschulat,Anton

18 Steil,Mathilda

19 Drechsel,Robin

20 Grundel-Kawano,Emi

0w ~NOoO Uk WDNPRE

1858
1465
1274
1035
1168
1029
1796
1471
1422
1267
1061
1017
1123
782
858
745
952
719

761



